Winners and Whiners

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

The cheetahs

Suncoast DYNO 11

DieNasty

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Mavericks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

The cheetahs

Sorcerers WaW

DieNasty

sneakygood 2
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
He Hate Me D1

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

The cheetahs

Sorcerers WawW

DieNasty

sneakygood 2
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
He Hate Me D1

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

The cheetahs

Sorcerers WaW

Suncoast DYNO 11

GN CORNHOLE

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Tiger Bait D250-6

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The cheetahs
Sorcerers WawW
Suncoast DYNO 11
GN CORNHOLE
DieNasty

Tiger Bait D250-6

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The cheetahs

Sorcerers WaW

Suncoast DYNO 11

GN CORNHOLE

DieNasty

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The cheetahs

Sorcerers WaW

Suncoast DYNO 11

GN CORNHOLE

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Tiger Bait D250-6

78.55
148.70
121.50
119.95
132.80
112.00

122.25
94.55
138.70
72.10
117.15
100.85

90.75
163.80
102.30

57.20
131.00
134.75

142.15
97.10
133.40
75.60
81.60
90.75

128.80
122.70
118.20
101.75
146.00

97.95

125.10
88.75
139.55
103.70
86.50
112.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sorcerers WaW
GN CORNHOLE
sneakygood 2
Tiger Bait D250-6
He Hate Me D1
Lt. Aldo Raine

Suncoast DYNO 11

GN CORNHOLE

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Tiger Bait D250-6

Mavericks

Lt. Aldo Raine

GN CORNHOLE

Suncoast DYNO 11

Tiger Bait D250-6

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Lt. Aldo Raine

Mavericks

DieNasty

sneakygood 2

Mavericks

Lt. Aldo Raine
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
He Hate Me D1

sneakygood 2

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
He Hate Me D1

Mavericks

Lt. Aldo Raine

Lt. Aldo Raine

Mavericks

Tiger Bait D250-6

sneakygood 2
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
He Hate Me D1

Mavericks

He Hate Me D1

sneakygood 2

DieNasty

Lt. Aldo Raine
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.45
89.60
64.10
79.75

129.40

122.50

120.10
114.90
130.20
102.85
109.75
130.90

151.65
155.20
104.95

94.95
120.15
151.05

116.80
105.65
146.85

91.85
138.80
110.30

96.45
116.40
158.65
113.55
136.00
120.50

165.60
103.70
137.95

94.30
105.10
137.15

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
Winners and Whiners 2024 Schedule

Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The cheetahs Vs renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Sorcerers WaW Vs Tiger Bait D250-6

Suncoast DYNO 11 VS Lt. Aldo Raine

GN CORNHOLE Vs SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
DieNasty VS He Hate Me D1

sneakygood 2 Vs Mavericks

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The cheetahs VS Tiger Bait D250-6

Sorcerers WaW Vs SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Suncoast DYNO 11 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

GN CORNHOLE Vs Mavericks

DieNasty Vs Lt. Aldo Raine

sneakygood 2 Vs He Hate Me D1

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The cheetahs VS He Hate Me D1

Sorcerers WaW Vs Lt. Aldo Raine

Suncoast DYNO 11 VS DieNasty

GN CORNHOLE VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2 Vs SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Tiger Bait D250-6 Vs Mavericks

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The cheetahs Vs SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Sorcerers WaW VS DieNasty

Suncoast DYNO 11 VS He Hate Me D1

GN CORNHOLE VS Tiger Bait D250-6

sheakygood 2 VS Lt. Aldo Raine

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT Vs Mavericks

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The cheetahs VS Sorcerers WaW
Suncoast DYNO 11 VS GN CORNHOLE
DieNasty VS sheakygood 2
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT Vs Tiger Bait D250-6
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike VS He Hate Me D1
Mavericks VS Lt. Aldo Raine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The cheetahs VS Suncoast DYNO 11
Sorcerers WawW VS GN CORNHOLE

DieNasty Vs renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2 Vs Tiger Bait D250-6
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike VS Mavericks

He Hate Me D1 VS Lt. Aldo Raine

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The cheetahs VS GN CORNHOLE

Sorcerers WawW VS Suncoast DYNO 11
DieNasty Vs Tiger Bait D250-6
sneakygood 2 Vs renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike VS Lt. Aldo Raine

He Hate Me D1 VS Mavericks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Winners and Whiners 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled
DieNasty
GN CORNHOLE
He Hate Me D1
Lt. Aldo Raine
Mavericks
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2
Sorcerers WawW
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Suncoast DYNO 11
The cheetahs
Tiger Bait D250-6

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled
DieNasty
GN CORNHOLE
He Hate Me D1
Lt. Aldo Raine
Mavericks
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sheakygood 2
Sorcerers WawW
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Suncoast DYNO 11
The cheetahs
Tiger Bait D250-6

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled
DieNasty
GN CORNHOLE
He Hate Me D1
Lt. Aldo Raine
Mavericks
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2
Sorcerers WawW
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Suncoast DYNO 11
The cheetahs
Tiger Bait D250-6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



