

# **Winners and Whiners**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The cheetahs	78.55	VS	Sorcerers WaW	115.45
Suncoast DYNO 11	148.70	VS	GN CORNHOLE	89.60
DieNasty	121.50	VS	sneakygood 2	64.10
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	119.95	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6	79.75
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	132.80	VS	He Hate Me D1	129.40
Mavericks	112.00	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	122.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The cheetahs	122.25	VS	Suncoast DYNO 11	120.10
Sorcerers WaW	94.55	VS	GN CORNHOLE	114.90
DieNasty	138.70	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	130.20
sneakygood 2	72.10	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6	102.85
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	117.15	VS	Mavericks	109.75
He Hate Me D1	100.85	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	130.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The cheetahs	90.75	VS	GN CORNHOLE	151.65
Sorcerers WaW	163.80	VS	Suncoast DYNO 11	155.20
DieNasty	102.30	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6	104.95
sneakygood 2	57.20	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	94.95
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	131.00	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	120.15
He Hate Me D1	134.75	VS	Mavericks	151.05
The Flade Me B !	10 0	,,	Mavonone	101.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The cheetahs	142.15	VS	DieNasty	116.80
Sorcerers WaW	97.10	VS	sneakygood 2	105.65
Suncoast DYNO 11	133.40	VS	Mavericks	146.85
GN CORNHOLE	75.60	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	91.85
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	81.60	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	138.80
Tiger Bait D250-6	90.75	VS	He Hate Me D1	110.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The cheetahs	128.80	VS	sneakygood 2	96.45
Sorcerers WaW	122.70	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	116.40
Suncoast DYNO 11	118.20	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	158.65
GN CORNHOLE	101.75	VS	He Hate Me D1	113.55
DieNasty	146.00	VS	Mavericks	136.00
Tiger Bait D250-6	97.95	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	120.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The cheetahs	125.10	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	165.60
Sorcerers WaW	88.75	VS	Mavericks	103.70
Suncoast DYNO 11	139.55	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6	137.95
GN CORNHOLE	103.70	VS	sneakygood 2	94.30
DieNasty	86.50	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	105.10
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	112.20	VS	He Hate Me D1	137.15
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The cheetahs		VS	Mavericks	
Sorcerers WaW		VS	He Hate Me D1	
Suncoast DYNO 11		VS	sneakygood 2	
GN CORNHOLE		VS	DieNasty	
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT		VS	Lt. Aldo Raine	
Tiger Bait D250-6		VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	



# **Winners and Whiners**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
The cheetahs	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
Sorcerers WaW	VS VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
Suncoast DYNO 11	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
GN CORNHOLE	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
DieNasty	VS	He Hate Me D1
sneakygood 2	VS	Mayericks
Shoukygood 2	٧٥	Wavenero
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
The cheetahs	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
Sorcerers WaW	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Suncoast DYNO 11	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
GN CORNHOLE	VS	Mavericks
DieNasty	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
sneakygood 2	VS	He Hate Me D1
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
The cheetahs	VS	He Hate Me D1
Sorcerers WaW	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
Suncoast DYNO 11	VS	DieNasty
GN CORNHOLE	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Tiger Bait D250-6	VS	Mavericks
Wools 44 NEL Wools 44		
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		O
The cheetahs	VS	SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike
Sorcerers WaW	VS	DieNasty
Suncoast DYNO 11	VS	He Hate Me D1
GN CORNHOLE	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
sneakygood 2	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	VS	Mavericks
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
The cheetahs	VS	Sorcerers WaW
Suncoast DYNO 11	VS	GN CORNHOLE
DieNasty	VS	sneakygood 2
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	VS	He Hate Me D1
Mavericks	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
The cheetahs	VS	Suncoast DYNO 11
Sorcerers WaW	VS	GN CORNHOLE
DieNasty	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
sneakygood 2	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	VS	Mavericks
He Hate Me D1	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
Wook 44 NEL Wook 44		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		CN CODNIJOLE
The cheetahs	VS	GN CORNHOLE
Sorcerers WaW	VS	Suncoast DYNO 11
DieNasty	VS	Tiger Bait D250-6
sneakygood 2	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike	VS	Lt. Aldo Raine
He Hate Me D1	VS	Mavericks



## Winners and Whiners

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 6:33pm ET

### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

DieNasty

**GN CORNHOLE** 

He Hate Me D1

Lt. Aldo Raine

Mavericks

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

sneakygood 2

Sorcerers WaW

SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Suncoast DYNO 11

The cheetahs

Tiger Bait D250-6

## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

DieNasty

**GN CORNHOLE** 

He Hate Me D1

Lt. Aldo Raine

Mavericks

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

sneakygood 2

Sorcerers WaW

SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Suncoast DYNO 11

The cheetahs

Tiger Bait D250-6

### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

DieNasty

**GN CORNHOLE** 

He Hate Me D1

Lt. Aldo Raine

Mavericks

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT

sneakygood 2

Sorcerers WaW

SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250Mike

Suncoast DYNO 11

The cheetahs

Tiger Bait D250-6

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled